



17522

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	50	856555A 1	ELECTRIC START KIT	1		
1	50	852570	STARTER MOTOR	1		
2	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	1		
3	10	40003 57	SCREW, (M8 x 45)	3		
4	85	826574	BOOT, Cover	1		
5	84	88439A29	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1		
6	84	88439A30	BATTERY CABLE, Negative	1		
7		855742	LEAD WIRE	1		
8	84	95084A19	CABLE, Fuse	1		
9	84	95084A21	CABLE, Fuse	1		
10	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1		
11		835397	FLYWHEEL	1		
12	84	11149A45	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
13		95643M	BRACKET, Solenoid	1		
14	89	825096	SOLENOID	1		
15	12	827205	WASHER, Spring	2		
16	11	827204	NUT, (M6)	2		
17	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
18	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	2		
19		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, DECAL	1	Warning Light	
20	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	5		